
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clayton Herdman La Crosse 206.0 265.0 10

2 Austin Meis Ellis 220.0 260.0 8

3 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 220.0 250.0 6

4 Jacob Showalter La Crosse 212.0 245.0 4

5 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 204.0 230.0 2

6 Nate Williams Larned 220.0 230.0 1

7 Alex Haxton Trego 214.0 225.0 0

8 Logan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 204.0 220.0 0

9 Jackson Dinsmore La Crosse 218.6 220.0 0

10 Jordan Taylor Larned 201.0 215.0 0

11 Kaleb Hagans TMP-M Monarchs 208.0 200.0 0

12 Jeremiah  Slattery Larned 219.0 200.0 0

13 Omar Perez Southwestern Heights 207.0 190.0 0

14 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 210.0 190.0 0

15 Edgar Garcia Southwestern Heights 220.0 185.0 0

16 Zane Staab TMP-M Monarchs 220.0 185.0 0

17 Justin Bond La Crosse 214.2 0 0

18 Mark Hernandez Oakley 219.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nate Williams Larned 220.0 460.0 10

2 Alex Haxton Trego 214.0 405.0 8

3 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 204.0 390.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Jacob Showalter La Crosse 212.0 385.0 4

5 Jordan Taylor Larned 201.0 365.0 2

6 Clayton Herdman La Crosse 206.0 365.0 1

7 Jeremiah  Slattery Larned 219.0 360.0 0

8 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 210.0 350.0 0

9 Jackson Dinsmore La Crosse 218.6 335.0 0

10 Edgar Garcia Southwestern Heights 220.0 320.0 0

11 Kaleb Hagans TMP-M Monarchs 208.0 305.0 0

12 Zane Staab TMP-M Monarchs 220.0 305.0 0

13 Omar Perez Southwestern Heights 207.0 265.0 0

14 Logan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 204.0 0 0

15 Justin Bond La Crosse 214.2 0 0

16 Mark Hernandez Oakley 219.0 0 0

17 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 220.0 0 0

18 Austin Meis Ellis 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nate Williams Larned 220.0 280.0 10

2 Clayton Herdman La Crosse 206.0 275.0 8

3 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 204.0 250.0 6

4 Jeremiah  Slattery Larned 219.0 250.0 4

5 Alex Haxton Trego 214.0 245.0 2

6 Jacob Showalter La Crosse 212.0 235.0 1

7 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 210.0 230.0 0

8 Logan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 204.0 225.0 0

9 Jackson Dinsmore La Crosse 218.6 225.0 0

10 Edgar Garcia Southwestern Heights 220.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jordan Taylor Larned 201.0 215.0 0

12 Zane Staab TMP-M Monarchs 220.0 205.0 0

13 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 220.0 205.0 0

14 Kaleb Hagans TMP-M Monarchs 208.0 190.0 0

15 Omar Perez Southwestern Heights 207.0 170.0 0

16 Justin Bond La Crosse 214.2 0 0

17 Mark Hernandez Oakley 219.0 0 0

18 Austin Meis Ellis 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nate Williams Larned 220.0 970.0 10

2 Clayton Herdman La Crosse 206.0 905.0 8

3 Alex Haxton Trego 214.0 875.0 6

4 Brennan Chacon Ness City Eagles 204.0 870.0 4

5 Jacob Showalter La Crosse 212.0 865.0 2

6 Jeremiah  Slattery Larned 219.0 810.0 1

7 Jordan Taylor Larned 201.0 795.0 0

8 Jackson Dinsmore La Crosse 218.6 780.0 0

9 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 210.0 770.0 0

10 Edgar Garcia Southwestern Heights 220.0 730.0 0

11 Kaleb Hagans TMP-M Monarchs 208.0 695.0 0

12 Zane Staab TMP-M Monarchs 220.0 695.0 0

13 Omar Perez Southwestern Heights 207.0 625.0 0

14 Pepo Jimenez Southwestern Heights 220.0 455.0 0

15 Logan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 204.0 445.0 0

16 Austin Meis Ellis 220.0 260.0 0

17 Justin Bond La Crosse 214.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Mark Hernandez Oakley 219.0 0 0


